
October 05, 2020

Race Date West Marshall Fusion XC Invitational Compiled

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Liam Grover Warroad2037 12:21.31   1 8 3:52/K
Ryan Hirst Roseau2125 12:36.62   2 8 3:56/K
Gunnar Lund Roseau2131 12:43.33   3 9 3:59/K
Brady Loer East Grand Forks1997 12:44.44   4 9 3:59/K
Jonah Vandervort East Grand Forks2000 12:45.35   5 9 3:59/K
Brayden Carlson East Grand Forks1996 12:46.46   6 9 4:00/K
Charles Nelson East Grand Forks1999 12:46.87   7 9 4:00/K
Weston Mahar East Grand Forks1992 12:47.48   8 8 4:00/K
Tate Moore East Grand Forks1998 12:48.79   9 9 4:00/K
Wyatt Hennum Warroad2038 12:55.410  10 8 4:02/K
Abram Hinson Roseau2124 12:55.511  11 8 4:02/K
Jaxon Mahar East Grand Forks1991 13:02.612  12 8 4:05/K
Brennen Johnson Roseau2129 13:11.413  13 9 4:07/K
Kason Pietruszewski Warroad2040 13:41.514  14 8 4:17/K
Cooper Boushee East Grand Forks1995 13:41.5(> 7)  15 9 4:17/K
Titus Kvien Roseau2130 13:44.615  16 9 4:18/K
Isaiah Fish Warroad2046 13:50.916  17 9 4:20/K
Kasen Riendeau East Grand Forks2002 14:02.3(> 7)  18 9 4:23/K
Harry Poole Warroad2041 14:23.917  19 8 4:30/K
Kainen Koponen West Marshall Fusion2079 14:35.4(< 5)  20 7 4:34/K
Thatcher Olson Roseau2121 14:36.518  21 7 4:34/K
Matthew Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick1953 14:42.7(< 5)  22 7 4:36/K
Austin Hagen Roseau2133 14:54.419  23 9 4:40/K
Payton Donarski East Grand Forks2001 15:00.0(> 7)  24 9 4:41/K
David Hruby Warroad2049 15:02.220  25 9 4:42/K
Keegan Lund Thief River Falls2617 15:03.921  26 7 4:42/K
Sirius Black Ada-Borup/Norman2098 15:09.8(< 5)  27 8 4:44/K
Sabin Helberg Clearbrook-Gonvick1954 15:16.5(< 5)  28 9 4:46/K
Benjamin Butler Roseau2127 15:24.6(> 7)  29 9 4:49/K
Will Hardwick Warroad2047 15:31.822  30 9 4:51/K
Van Munstenteiger Roseau2123 15:36.6(> 7)  31 7 4:53/K
Simon Anderson Warroad2045 15:41.1(> 7)  32 9 4:54/K
Cayle Jacobson Ada-Borup/Norman2099 15:53.0(< 5)  33 8 4:58/K
Rylan Slack East Grand Forks1994 16:03.8(> 7)  34 8 5:01/K
Emmett Butler Roseau2126 16:09.4(> 7)  35 8 5:03/K
Sam Hard Warroad2035 16:27.4(> 7)  36 7 5:09/K
Nixon Norman Warroad2039 16:28.9(> 7)  37 8 5:09/K
Bryce Helberg Clearbrook-Gonvick1952 16:30.1(< 5)  38 7 5:09/K
Kendan Curtis Warroad2032 16:30.4(> 7)  39 7 5:10/K
Pheonix Black Ada-Borup/Norman2097 16:32.2(< 5)  40 8 5:10/K
Lincoln Davis Thief River Falls2526 16:35.023  41 5:11/K
Landon Adams Warroad2031 16:40.3(> 7)  42 7 5:13/K
Briley Olsonawski Thief River Falls2618 16:56.124  43 7 5:18/K
Hudson Brouse Thief River Falls2516 16:57.325  44 5:18/K
Jason Schoepp West Marshall Fusion2080 16:57.8(< 5)  45 8 5:18/K
Logan Koubandonh Roseau2134 17:05.1(> 7)  46 9 5:20/K
Nick Suchy Red Lake County1980 17:08.9(< 5)  47 7 5:22/K
Sam Daniels Warroad2033 17:22.0(> 7)  48 7 5:26/K
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October 05, 2020

Race Date West Marshall Fusion XC Invitational Compiled

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Lucas Larson East Grand Forks1993 17:31.6(> 7)  49 8 5:29/K
Dane Fish Warroad2048 18:13.0(> 7)  50 9 5:42/K
Jack Palmquist Warroad2042 18:17.1(> 7)  51 8 5:43/K
John Delaney Roseau2122 18:51.2(> 7)  52 7 5:54/K
Parker Dougherty Warroad2034 18:56.3(> 7)  53 7 5:55/K
Jack Krein Thief River Falls2616 20:30.726  54 8 6:25/K
Brody Hammer Red Lake County1979 24:50.3(< 5)  55 7 7:46/K
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October 05, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date West Marshall Fusion XC Invitational Compiled

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   30

Team - East Grand Forks

12:46.0Average Time:

1997     4 12:44.44 12:44.4    1 9 0:00.0Brady Loer
2000     5 12:45.39 25:29.7    2 9 0:00.9Jonah Vandervort
1996     6 12:46.415 38:16.1    3 9 0:02.0Brayden Carlson
1999     7 12:46.822 51:02.9    4 9 0:02.4Charles Nelson
1992     8 12:47.430 1:03:50.3    5 8 0:03.0Weston Mahar
1998 (9) 12:48.7(39) 1:16:39.0    6 9 0:04.3Tate Moore
1991 (12) 13:02.6(51) 1:29:41.6    7 8 0:18.2Jaxon Mahar
1995 More Than  7 13:41.5 1:43:23.1    8 9 0:57.1Cooper Boushee
2002 More Than  7 14:02.3 1:57:25.4    9 9 1:17.9Kasen Riendeau
2001 More Than  7 15:00.0 2:12:25.4   10 9 2:15.6Payton Donarski
1994 More Than  7 16:03.8 2:28:29.2   11 8 3:19.4Rylan Slack
1993 More Than  7 17:31.6 2:46:00.8   12 8 4:47.2Lucas Larson

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   44

Team - Roseau

13:02.2Average Time:

2125     2 12:36.62 12:36.6    1 8 0:00.0Ryan Hirst
2131     3 12:43.35 25:19.9    2 9 0:06.7Gunnar Lund
2124    11 12:55.516 38:15.4    3 8 0:18.9Abram Hinson
2129    13 13:11.429 51:26.8    4 9 0:34.8Brennen Johnson
2130    15 13:44.644 1:05:11.4    5 9 1:08.0Titus Kvien
2121 (18) 14:36.5(62) 1:19:47.9    6 7 1:59.9Thatcher Olson
2133 (19) 14:54.4(81) 1:34:42.3    7 9 2:17.8Austin Hagen
2127 More Than  7 15:24.6 1:50:06.9    8 9 2:48.0Benjamin Butler
2123 More Than  7 15:36.6 2:05:43.5    9 7 3:00.0Van Munstenteiger
2126 More Than  7 16:09.4 2:21:52.9   10 8 3:32.8Emmett Butler
2134 More Than  7 17:05.1 2:38:58.0   11 9 4:28.5Logan Koubandonh
2122 More Than  7 18:51.2 2:57:49.2   12 7 6:14.6John Delaney

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   58

Team - Warroad

13:26.6Average Time:

2037     1 12:21.31 12:21.3    1 8 0:00.0Liam Grover
2038    10 12:55.411 25:16.7    2 8 0:34.1Wyatt Hennum
2040    14 13:41.525 38:58.2    3 8 1:20.2Kason Pietruszewski
2046    16 13:50.941 52:49.1    4 9 1:29.6Isaiah Fish
2041    17 14:23.958 1:07:13.0    5 8 2:02.6Harry Poole
2049 (20) 15:02.2(78) 1:22:15.2    6 9 2:40.9David Hruby
2047 (22) 15:31.8(100) 1:37:47.0    7 9 3:10.5Will Hardwick
2045 More Than  7 15:41.1 1:53:28.1    8 9 3:19.8Simon Anderson
2035 More Than  7 16:27.4 2:09:55.5    9 7 4:06.1Sam Hard
2039 More Than  7 16:28.9 2:26:24.4   10 8 4:07.6Nixon Norman
2032 More Than  7 16:30.4 2:42:54.8   11 7 4:09.1Kendan Curtis
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October 05, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date West Marshall Fusion XC Invitational Compiled

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   58

Team - Warroad

13:26.6Average Time:

2031 More Than  7 16:40.3 2:59:35.1   12 7 4:19.0Landon Adams
2033 More Than  7 17:22.0 3:16:57.1   13 7 5:00.7Sam Daniels
2048 More Than  7 18:13.0 3:35:10.1   14 9 5:51.7Dane Fish
2042 More Than  7 18:17.1 3:53:27.2   15 8 5:55.8Jack Palmquist
2034 More Than  7 18:56.3 4:12:23.5   16 7 6:35.0Parker Dougherty

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  119

Team - Thief River Falls

17:12.6Average Time:

2617    21 15:03.921 15:03.9    1 7 0:00.0Keegan Lund
2526    23 16:35.044 31:38.9    2 1:31.1Lincoln Davis
2618    24 16:56.168 48:35.0    3 7 1:52.2Briley Olsonawski
2516    25 16:57.393 1:05:32.3    4 1:53.4Hudson Brouse
2616    26 20:30.7119 1:26:03.0    5 8 5:26.8Jack Krein

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County
Average Time:

2098 Less Than  5 15:09.8 15:09.8    1 8 0:00.0Sirius Black
2099 Less Than  5 15:53.0 31:02.8    2 8 0:43.2Cayle Jacobson
2097 Less Than  5 16:32.2 47:35.0    3 8 1:22.4Pheonix Black

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Red Lake County
Average Time:

1980 Less Than  5 17:08.9 17:08.9    1 7 0:00.0Nick Suchy
1979 Less Than  5 24:50.3 41:59.2    2 7 7:41.4Brody Hammer

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Average Time:

1953 Less Than  5 14:42.7 14:42.7    1 7 0:00.0Matthew Rankin
1954 Less Than  5 15:16.5 29:59.2    2 9 0:33.8Sabin Helberg
1952 Less Than  5 16:30.1 46:29.3    3 7 1:47.4Bryce Helberg

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - West Marshall Fusion
Average Time:

2079 Less Than  5 14:35.4 14:35.4    1 7 0:00.0Kainen Koponen
2080 Less Than  5 16:57.8 31:33.2    2 8 2:22.4Jason Schoepp
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